SIGNATORY PAGE DOCKET NO. UM 1683

I. Consent to be Bound:

This general protective order governs the use of Confidential Information in these proceedings.

<u>Revewable NW Project</u> (Party) agrees to be bound by the terms of the general protective order and certifies that it has an interest in these proceedings that is not adequately represented by other parties to the proceedings.

Signature:

Printed Name:

Date:

П. Persons Qualified under Paragraphs 3(a) through 3(d): Revewable NW Project (Party) identifies the following person(s) automatically qualified under paragraphs 3(a) through (d).

fan W

PRINTED NAME	DATE
Megan Decker	1/7/14
0	

APPENDIX B PAGE 1 OF 2

SIGNATORY PAGE DOCKET NO. UM 1683

III. Persons Qualified under Paragraph 3(e):

I have read the general protective order, agree to be bound by the terms of the order, and will provide the information identified in paragraph 10.

	-	1 1 1 2 1 1 1 1 1 2 0116
By:	Signature:	Unity Date: 1/14/2014
	Printed Name:	Jimmy Lodsay
	Address:	421 SW 6" ave Shite 1125
	Employer:	Renewable NW Project
	Job Title:	Regulating Analysis Manager
	Paragraph 1	0(e) information also provided.
By:	Signature:	Date:
	Printed Name:	
	Address:	
	Employer:	
	Job Title:	
	🗌 Paragraph 1	0(e) information also provided.
	27 ¹ 125	
By:	Signature:	Date:
	Printed Name:	
	Address:	
	Employer:	
	Job Title:	
	🗌 Paragraph 1	0(e) information also provided.
By:	Signature:	Date:
	Printed Name:	
	Address:	
	Employer:	
	Job Title:	
	Paragraph 1	0(e) information also provided.

APPENDIX B PAGE 2 OF 2

CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE

I HEREBY CERTIFY that I served the foregoing SIGNATORY PAGE TO PROTECTIVE

ORDER NO. 14-001 upon the following parties on the service list for UM 1683, via

electronic mail, on January 7, 2014:

RENEWABLE NORTHWEST PROJECT

By: /s/ Megan Walseth Decker Megan Walseth Decker, OSB No. 034878 megan@rnp.org

PGE RATES & REGULATORY AFFAIRS	PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC COMPANY 121 SW SALMON STREET, 1WTC0702 PORTLAND OR 97204 pge.opuc.filings@pgn.com
PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC REBECCA T BROWN	121 SW SALMON ST 1WTC 07 PORTLAND OR 97204 rebecca.brown@pgn.com
PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF OREGON RYAN BRACKEN (C)	PO BOX 1088 SALEM OR 97308-1088 ryan.bracken@state.or.us
PUC STAFFDEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE JASON W JONES (C)	BUSINESS ACTIVITIES SECTION 1162 COURT ST NE SALEM OR 97301-4096 jason.w.jones@state.or.us
	PORTLAND GENERAL ELECTRIC REBECCA T BROWN PUBLIC UTILITY COMMISSION OF OREGON RYAN BRACKEN (C) PUC STAFFDEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE